BAKER CITY

B1_APP_TYPE_ALIAS
Commercial Alarm or Suppression Systems
Commercial Alarm or Suppression Systems
Commercial Electrical
Commercial Electrical
Commercial Electrical
Commercial Electrical
Commercial Electrical
Commercial Electrical
Commercial Electrical
Commercial Electrical
Commercial Electrical
Commercial Electrical
Commercial Electrical
Commercial Mechanical
Commercial Mechanical
Commercial Plumbing
Commercial Structural
Commercial Structural
Commercial Structural
Commercial Structural
Commercial Structural
Commercial Structural
Fence Permit

Fence Permit

Fence Permit

Fence Permit

Fence Permit

Fence Permit

Fence Permit

Fence Permit

Fence Permit

Fence Permit
Residential Demolition
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Plumbing
Residential Plumbing
Residential Plumbing
Residential Plumbing
Residential Plumbing
Residential Plumbing
Residential Plumbing
Residential Plumbing
Residential Plumbing
Residential Plumbing
Residential Plumbing
Residential Plumbing
Residential Plumbing
Residential Plumbing
Residential Structural
Residential Structural
Residential Structural
Residential Structural
Residential Structural
Residential Structural
Residential Structural
Residential Structural
Residential Structural
Residential Structural
Residential Structural
Residential Structural
Notes:
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BI_ALT_ID
124-17-001138-FIRE
124-18-000539-FIRE
124-18-000535-ELEC
124-18-000536-ELEC
124-18-000549-ELEC
124-18-000553-ELEC
124-18-000570-ELEC
124-18-000577-ELEC
124-18-000579-ELEC
124-18-000602-ELEC
124-18-000611-ELEC
124-18-000615-ELEC
124-18-000635-ELEC
124-18-000540-MECH
124-18-000614-MECH
124-18-000599-PLM
124-18-000497-STR
124-18-000533-STR
124-18-000542-STR
124-18-000545-STR
124-18-000596-STR
124-18-000623-STR
124-18-000528-FENC
124-18-000534-FENC
124-18-000558-FENC
124-18-000565-FENC
124-18-000566-FENC
124-18-000567-FENC
124-18-000584-FENC
124-18-000604-FENC
124-18-000617-FENC
124-18-000637-FENC
124-18-000556-DEMO
124-18-000526-ELEC
124-18-000543-ELEC
124-18-000544-ELEC
124-18-000548-ELEC
124-18-000554-ELEC
124-18-000557-ELEC
124-18-000571-ELEC
124-18-000572-ELEC
124-18-000573-ELEC
124-18-000574-ELEC
124-18-000576-ELEC
124-18-000581-ELEC
124-18-000582-ELEC
124-18-000585-ELEC
124-18-000588-ELEC
124-18-000589-ELEC
124-18-000594-ELEC
124-18-000595-ELEC
124-18-000597-ELEC
124-18-000606-ELEC
124-18-000607-ELEC
124-18-000608-ELEC
124-18-000613-ELEC
124-18-000616-ELEC
124-18-000618-ELEC
124-18-000621-ELEC
124-18-000626-ELEC
124-18-000629-ELEC
124-18-000630-ELEC
124-18-000524-MECH
124-18-000546-MECH
124-18-000552-MECH
124-18-000555-MECH
124-18-000559-MECH
124-18-000560-MECH
124-18-000561-MECH
124-18-000587-MECH
124-18-000591-MECH
124-18-000592-MECH
124-18-000593-MECH
124-18-000601-MECH
124-18-000619-MECH
124-18-000620-MECH
124-18-000625-MECH
124-18-000639-MECH
124-18-000640-MECH
124-18-000523-PLM
124-18-000525-PLM
124-18-000527-PLM
124-18-000530-PLM
124-18-000531-PLM
124-18-000541-PLM
124-18-000547-PLM
124-18-000562-PLM
124-18-000564-PLM
124-18-000578-PLM
124-18-000583-PLM
124-18-000598-PLM
124-18-000603-PLM
124-18-000627-PLM
124-17-000982-STR
124-18-000435-STR
124-18-000447-STR
124-18-000469-STR
124-18-000500-STR
124-18-000512-STR
124-18-000537-STR
124-18-000538-STR
124-18-000551-STR
124-18-000563-STR
124-18-000610-STR
124-18-000632-STR

1ST_ISS_DATE B1_PARCEL_NBR

6/5/18
6/14/18
6/6/18
6/6/18
6/7/18
6/8/18
6/13/18
6/13/18
6/13/18
6/20/18
6/21/18
6/21/18
6/28/18
6/11/18
6/21/18
6/20/18
6/7/18
6/12/18
6/6/18
6/7/18
6/25/18
6/26/18
6/4/18
6/5/18
6/11/18
6/12/18
6/12/18
6/12/18
6/15/18
6/21/18
6/22/18
6/29/18
6/11/18
6/1/18
6/6/18
6/6/18
6/7/18
6/11/18
6/11/18
6/13/18
6/13/18
6/13/18
6/13/18
6/13/18
6/14/18
6/14/18
6/19/18
6/15/18
6/18/18
6/18/18
6/19/18
6/19/18
6/21/18
6/21/18
6/21/18
6/21/18
6/22/18
6/25/18
6/25/18
6/27/18
6/27/18
6/28/18
6/1/18
6/15/18
6/7/18
6/11/18
6/11/18
6/11/18
6/11/18
6/15/18
6/18/18
6/18/18
6/18/18
6/20/18
6/25/18
6/25/18
6/27/18
6/29/18
6/29/18
6/1/18
6/1/18
6/1/18
6/5/18
6/5/18
6/6/18
6/7/18
6/13/18
6/11/18
6/13/18
6/15/18
6/20/18
6/21/18
6/27/18
6/28/18
6/1/18
6/18/18
6/4/18
6/7/18
6/29/18
6/11/18
6/13/18
6/27/18
6/18/18
6/22/18
6/29/18

09S40E07D00700
09S40E15BC00103
09S40E16CB09700
09S40E17DD12500
09S40E16DB00300
09S40E16DA00100
09S40E16AC00506
09S40E07D01000
09S40E17DD05500
09S40E17DD04200
09S40E17BD04000
12S41E02100

09S40E16BD02500
09S40E17BD04000
09S40E16CC04300
09S37E32AC00300
09S40E17DA06800
09S40E16BC00100
09S40E17DD04200
09S40E17CA03000
09S40E09C00100

09S40E17DA08300
09S40E20BD07900
09S40E17AC13400
09S40E17DB08800
09S40E17DD11300
09S40E21BC10307
09S40E17AC04800
09S40E17AD09500
09S40E17AC07400
09S40E20DB01100

09S37E29DA01800
09S37E33CC01600
08S46E17AB02900
09S37E29DD06400
09S40E16CC01800
11S40E01800
08S46E03800
08S46E17AA02700
08S46E17AA01700
09S39E1400600
09S40E17AD15300
09S45E23BD00102
09S40E16CD13200
07S38E06400
09S40E16CC14700
08S40E1500300
09S40E08CC01600
09S40E18DD03202
09S40E16DC02900
07S46E3100600
09S40E17AD09500

08S46E17BA00600
07S39E33C00400
09S40E21BC05600
08S38E2601501
09S40E21BA05100

09S40E28B00301

08S39E19A01400
14S45E18CB05300
09S40E19AA00303
09S40E16CD01500
09S40E09DB00307
08S39E19A02000
09S40E09DB00309
09S40E16AB02900
07S46E3100600
09S40E18DA03600
07S46E3100600
09S45E05000
08S46E08DB00500
09S40E16CA03200
08S40E06500
09S39E13D00100
09S37E32AA05600
09S40E20DA03400
09S37E29DA01800
14S44E13DA02000
09S40E21BC13200
09S40E17DA01400
09S37E29DD06400
08S38E2502002
09S40E17AD15300
07S47E02700
10S35E09DA00200
09S40E16CD00400
09S40E20BC00208
09S40E08DC04200
08S39E2900304
09S37E29DA01800
08S39E18D01801
14S45E18CB05700

09S40E20BD01901
10S37E04BC00300
07S46E3200203
09S40E09DC00900
09S40E21BA06200
10S38E07B00500
07S39E33AD04400

6/1/2018 - 6/30/2018

SITE_ADDR

3665 17TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

275 CAMPBELL ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
2300 MAIN ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

1719 MAIN ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2410 PLUM ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

515 CAMPBELL ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
1080 CAMPBELL ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
3485 17TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

1911 MAIN ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

1915 1ST ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2715 10TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

22243 BRIDGEPORT LN, COUNTY, OR 97814
150 BELL ST, HALFWAY, OR 97834

2600 EAST ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2715 10TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2020 MAIN ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

602 MILL ST, SUMPTER, OR 97877

2235 1ST ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2610 Grove ST, Baker City, OR 97814

1915 1ST ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2380 10TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

1250 HUGHES LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2231 3RD ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

909 9TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2430 CAMPBELL ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
2405 CAMPBELL ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
1705 2ND ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

1058 GROVE ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2735 6TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2620 2ND ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2631 5TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2505 INDIANA AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
2130 9TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

677 NE COLUMBIA ST, SUMPTER, OR 97877

12 MOUNTAIN VIEW ESTATES, SUMPTER, OR 97877
135 PINE ST, HALFWAY, OR 97834

187 CLIMAX ST, SUMPTER, OR 97877

2043 GROVE ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

35860 HWY 245, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

39208 PINETOWN LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
311 LLOYD ST, HALFWAY, OR 97834

270 S MAIN ST, HALFWAY, OR 97834

41494 WASHINGTON GLCH RD, COUNTY, OR 97814
2515 MAIN ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

0 NEW BRIDGE RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
1740 ASH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

14386 MUDDY CRK LN, COUNTY, OR 97814
1716 AUBURN AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
18081 STALL RD, COUNTY, OR 97814

3305 14TH ST 2-J, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

4090 COURT AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2019 CHERRY ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
47177 STEELE HILL RD, COUNTY, OR 97814
2620 2ND ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

18331 OLD AUBURN LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
105 GRANITE ST, HALFWAY, OR 97834

43813 ANTHONY LAKE HWY, COUNTY, OR 97814
1140 MAIN ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

43517 SPRING CREEK LOOP, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
1330 PLACE ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

43853 SPRING CRK LOOP, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
1425 COLORADO ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
23405 SUMPTER STAGE HWY, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
44284 DEERHAVEN RD, COUNTY, OR 97814
370 E JEFFERSON ST, HUNTINGTON, OR 97907
3625 AUBURN AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
2095 CLARK ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

1000 LUND LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

44486 DEERHAVEN RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
900 LUND LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

830 E ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

47177 STEELE HILL RD, COUNTY, OR 97814
2350 21ST ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

47177 STEELE HILL RD, COUNTY, OR 97814
41558 SASS RD, COUNTY, OR 97814

340 MAIN ST, HALFWAY, OR 97834

1550 MADISON ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
43403 SUNNYSLOPE RD, COUNTY, OR 97814
17507 DEER PARK LOOP, COUNTY, OR 97814
341 AUSTIN ST, SUMPTER, OR 97877

455 3RD ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

677 NE COLUMBIA ST, SUMPTER, OR 97877

70 E JEFFERSON ST, HUNTINGTON, OR 97907
920 WALNUT ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2485 2ND ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

187 CLIMAX ST, SUMPTER, OR 97877

14817 LONGBOW LN, COUNTY, OR 97814

2515 MAIN ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

52250 HWY 86, COUNTY, OR 97814

0 BANZETTE ST, GREENHORN, OR 97877

2080 OAK ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

3510 INDIANA AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
3300 9TH DR, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

15871 HIGH COUNTRY LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
677 NE COLUMBIA ST, SUMPTER, OR 97877
44531 DEER HAVEN RD, COUNTY, OR 97814
280 E JEFFERSON ST, HUNTINGTON, OR 97907
2080 OAK ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

1150 COLUMBIA AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
40023 RHODY RD, COUNTY, OR 97814

47490 Slaughterhouse RD, Halfway, OR 97834
1110 H ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

425 SPRING GARDEN AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
39006 DEER CRK RD, COUNTY, OR 97814

810 AMY ST, HAINES, OR 97833

Permits may have multiple owners, addresses, parcel numbers and licensed professionals. For ease of use only the primary is listed for each
In some jurisdictions Construction Excise Taxes, Special Development Charges, and Metro Tax fees may be added to permit fees. The Total Pay amount includes all of these. The permit fee amount does not include them.
Records that have been converted (indicated with *) from a previous system may have all fees included in the Permit Fees

The square footage amount is the total of each square footage used to calculate the job value.

permits@bakercity.com

OWNER_NAME

MARVIN WOOD PRODUCTS INC
DKW

PHILLIPS, DONALD H & JACKIE
GEE, TERRY L DREVER & WILLIAM
SMITH, RUSSELL & REBECCA

DC & KM, LLC

BAKER TOWNE SQUARE, LLC
GLOBAL STORAGE, LLC

HERMAN, TONY T TTEE ETAL
WESTERN COMMUNICATIONS INC
HENSLEY, KRISTI A& CHRIS A
HAMMOND RANCH

BAKER COUNTY

HENSLEY, KRISTI A & CHRIS A
EVCR, LLC

ZUNINO, WILLIAM ETAL
SAINT FRANCIS DE SALES BAKER
BAKER COUNTY

WESTERN COMMUNICATIONS INC
BRADY, ROBERT L ETAL
FIRST CHURCH OF THE NAZARENE
CONANT, JAMIE R & JANET D
ROBBINS, KALAN R & CASSIE M
OSBORNE, FREDERICK D & WALESKA
BEDOLLA, JORGE V

JONES, CHARLES G ETAL
JOHNSON, PAUL C

POE, LEOD & GAYLE L

MCBRIDE, MATTHEW

Duncan, Bradley

SLOAN, CHARLES J.
CHRISTENSEN, WADE & EVELYN
CANFIELD, WILLIAM J

HANSEN, FRED L & JEAN M
RATHKE, WILBURT R TTEE
MCKERN, STEVEN WARREN
DAMSCHEN, KENYON & DESARAE
HILL, CLEEE ETAL
SCHILPEROORT, RALPH E
KENNEDY, MICHAEL J
PERRIN, DONNA L
DOUGLASS, DEBRA A
ROBERTSON, CLIFF & ANGIE
RANDALL, FRANK L & SHIRLEY J
BATES, JOHN C & MARCELLE D
NEWMAN, JAMES E & ELSIE DONNA
HANDYSIDE, ANITA

SMITH, RUSTIN

JDT PROPERTIES, LLC
MCKELVEY, JUDITH A
WHITEBREAD, APRIL

FRERICHS, WILLIAM

MCBRIDE, MATTHEW

TTEE
ETAL

Cindy O'Leary Hunter

DIX, GARY N & BRENDA L
SCHAUER, STEVEN E & DEBRA K
JENSEN, MARLA ETAL
GARCIA, ENRIQUE A & AMANDA JO

WIDMAN, EDWARD E &ILO  TTEE

POTTER, KENNETH D & LANORA R
SCOTT, TERRANCE D

THIBODEAU, ALBERT N & DONNA L
CURTIS, DAVID ORCUTT TTEE ETAL
BAER, DAVID K & SANDRA K TTEE
WITHERSPOON, KELBY & WHITNEY
LEAMASTER, JOY

GRIM, JOANNE C

FRERICHS, WILLIAM

LETHLEAN, JIM A & SHANNON
FRERICHS, WILLIAM

CLEMENS, DAVID L & SUSAN K
DAVIS, VERDELL H

WESSLER, DEBRA A

HERITAGE TRAIL RANCH LLC
COLE, BRIAN D & SUSAN J
GEORGE, RICHARD P & CYNTHIAD
MANSHOLT, MARC A & SUSAN E
CANFIELD, WILLIAM J

ERDMAN, JERRY W

WEST, JODY & LINDA

US DEPT OF HOUSING

MCKERN, STEVEN WARREN
WOYDZIAK, TROY & GENEVIEVE
ROBERTSON, CLIFF & ANGIE
SRBR, LLC

ALLEY, BRETT M & SHERREE D
HANSEN, LONNIE A & JANICE G
ARGYLE, JOHN L

SCHUMACHER, TERRY W & CAROLYN
ENGSTROM, ERIK R & NADINE S
CANFIELD, WILLIAM J

HOGAN, JAMES

CARSON, ROBERT GRANT
HANSEN, LONNIE A & JANICE G

J PETRY GENERAL CONTRACTORS
WARREN LAND COMPANY, LLC
BEATY, MICHAEL C ETAL
EVCR, LLC

DICKISON, ELIR

YOUNG, STACY & LISA

SCOTT, JAMES E & JUDITH L

CONTRACTOR
WESTERN AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER CO INC
WESTERN AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER CO INC

ADVANCE ENTERPRISES INC A CORP OF ID
ARROS ELECTRIC INC

ARROS ELECTRIC INC
ARROS ELECTRIC INC

BAKER COUNTY HEATING & COOLING LLC
BAKER CITY PLUMBING & CONTRACTING LLC

UPSON COMPANY

ROBERT DAVID COLLINS
JOHN A CHANDLER LLC
TAB & SONS ROOFING INC

POWDER RIVER ELECTRIC INC
SECOND MILE ELECTRIC INC

SECOND MILE ELECTRIC INC
EASTERN OREGON ELECTRIC INC
SECOND MILE ELECTRIC INC

SECOND MILE ELECTRIC INC
SECOND MILE ELECTRIC INC
ARROS ELECTRIC INC
C & HPUMPS & MOTORS LLC
ARROS ELECTRIC INC

POWDER RIVER ELECTRIC INC
C & HPUMPS & MOTORS LLC

POWDER RIVER ELECTRIC INC

POWDER RIVER ELECTRIC INC
STEVE COURTNEY INC

EASTERN OREGON ELECTRIC INC

ED STAUB & SONS PETROLEUM INC
YOUNGBERG HEATING & COOLING LP
CURTIS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING INC
BAKER COUNTY HEATING & COOLING LLC
BAKER COUNTY HEATING & COOLING LLC
BAKER COUNTY HEATING & COOLING LLC
BAKER COUNTY HEATING & COOLING LLC
CURTIS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING INC

ED STAUB & SONS PETROLEUM INC

ED STAUB & SONS PETROLEUM INC
BAKER COUNTY HEATING & COOLING LLC
TRICOUNTY INC

BAKER COUNTY HEATING & COOLING LLC
INTEGRA T PLUMBING LLC

RIGHT NOW INC
BAKER CITY PLUMBING & CONTRACTING LLC
INTEGRA T PLUMBING LLC

FOUR SEASONS PLUMBING INC
BAKER CITY PLUMBING & CONTRACTING, LLC
AC &L INC

BAKER CITY PLUMBING & CONTRACTING LLC

B1_WORK_DESC
installation of new fire sprinkler system in Rescan project
Fire Sprinkler System - Grocery Outlet

Hook up a C & C machine and an air compressor

Add a sub-panel by the service panel and add branch circuits for the kitchen receptacles.

Reconnect

100 amp service60 amp service
electrical sign lighting

panel change

400 AMP service change

Rewire a large portion of the building
1-b/c for installation of new a/c

service replacement44.495665, -117.743360
Alteration/Addition to Fire Alarm System
See attached proposal

installation of new a/c

2ND STORY 2-APARTMENT CONVERSION. 1-1/2 BATH EACH, 1 KITCHEN

350 sf bath house

remove and replace roof. Remove existing shingle roof on main building and steeples. Replace with GAF slate line shingles, ice and water shield and new side wall flashings. Flat roof section on west side NIC.

setting up temporary Veggie stand
interior remodel

replacing canopy over structure
reroof of church

6' fence along the back yard

4'iron fence along the front, potential additional fence along sides and back in the future

metal posts, wire fence

white vinyl 6' fence on a portion of property, see application
4 & 6' fence metal posts wood fencing

6' Cedar fence

6' cedar fence extension

6' wood fence

6' cedar fence with metal posts

4" ADDITIONAL FENCE ON PROPERTY COMBINATION OF CHAINLINK AND WIRE HORSE PANELS

demolish existing residence

1800 sf of electrical for new shop and residence
new 200 amp service and 3-b/c

1-feeder

NEW SFD 1008 sf

200 amp service, and all new wiring.

new service, feeder to barn, and 20 branch circuits
reconnect

200 amp service

service

400A Service & Feeder

complete rewire of residence - 2000sf

200 amp service and 2-b/c

1344 sf new addition

irrigation well, township 7S range 38E sec 23 tax lot 6400
addition of 1-b/c

pivot, pump, service

relocate of 200 amp service and 2-b/c

pump

Replace the breaker panel on the shed

1-b/c for new furnace

100 amp service change

Replace 2 electrical services torn down by a falling limb
reconnect Cindy 541-519-0995

complete rewire of existing house plus new addition (1716 sf total) fiew service panel and 14 -cb

1 b/c for hot tub install

4 b/c for garage

Temporary Service

Reconnect

4489 new residence sfd

INSTALL HEAT PUMP IN MFD HOME
setting tank, exterior piping, 1 outlet
furnace and a/c replacement

mini split furnace and a/c

alc installation

furnace and a/c swap

furnace & a/c with all ducting, heat pump, 2 bath fans, 1 dryer vent, 1 range vent, 2 gas piping outlets

replacing gas fireplace, hooking to existing piping, venting
furnace swap

install propane furnace and gasline,ductwork
replace existing furnace & Ac

run poly lines for propane

ground line

ground line

oil furnace & 25' gas piping w/1 outlet
gas line, one outlet

mini split addition

water service, 1 sink, 1 toilet

70" replacing water line

1.5 bath shop and residence

replacing electric water heater

60" sewer line replacement

replacing a maximum of 50' of water line
NEW SFD, 2 BATH, 1 KITCHEN

new SFD, 3 bath, 1 kitchen

3 fixture bathroom remodel

new residence, 2 bath, 1 kitchen
approximately 90' new water line

2 BATH 1 KITCHEN NEW RESIDENCE

BLUE MOUNTAIN IRRIGATION & LANDSCAPE INC backflow

INTEGRA T PLUMBING LLC
JACA CONSTRUCTION INC

JACA CONSTRUCTION INC
J PETRY GENERAL CONTRACTORS INC
DAVID LEE DEROEST

NICHOLAS SCOTT LIEN
PETE NELSON CONSTRUCTION LLC
H & R BARNS INC

rough in plumbing only for a reconfigure 3 fixtures in the bathroom and adding a sinkawner to do finish work himself
new shop with bathroom (1920 sf), interior storage mezzanine (480 sf), exterior coverd storage (504 sf)..note, 504sf exterior cover storage area removed from project prior to permit being issued.

40 x 30 shop downstairs with 15 x 40 dwelling upstairs

68 x 40 new residence and 40 x 70 attached garage

36 x 48' shop/garage

1227 sf new residential living, 370 sf garage

1200 sf garage 30 x 40

30 x 40 garage

20 x 24 RV Cover & 24 x 20 Carport

New residence, 1490 living, 509 garage, 284 decks/porches

30 x 40 pole barn, detached accessory buildingUsing the State of Oregon "Ready Build" plans

60 x 84 storage building
12 x 24 detached accessory structure
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